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    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
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TOWNSHIP
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T N R E
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WEATHER

TEMP.
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TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT
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OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

1443

AUBLE

NIESE

O'DONNELL

NIESE

5/18/21

CLEAR

67°

PAVETRAIN

SR 18

HENRY

BARTLOW

24

3 8

24

MAG/WASHER

0.8'

9.5' LT

1073+67.52

NAD83(2011) NAVD88 2012A

563279.579 1586790.738

E
. 

W
A
T
E
R
 
S
T
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FD

SHI
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     BLDG.
FRANZ PROPANE

BRICK UP
MIDDLE OF 2ND

NOTE: 91' TO | WATER ST.

3
9
.5

1'

9
1.
10
'

8
1.
8
7
'

82.77'| SR 18

B & O RAILROAD

9/3/21, TDN
5/18/21, JFO
REF43
FD MAG/WASHER
7/29/14, JMR
FD MAG/WASHER
7/25/14, EBW
SET MAG/WASHER
4/15/14, TMR
4/14/14, TMR
11/20/12, SDC
11/16/12, SDC
FD P.K./WASHER
11/27/01, MC
SET P.K./WASHER
8/8/01, MB
FD P.K./WASHER
RECORD:

17














